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 20 7281 ADAIRSVILLE  20District 18 L  8  8  40 0  0  0 7  1  0  0

 28 7282 ALPHARETTA  15District 18 L  7  7  43 0  0  0 6  1  0  0

 27 7283 ATLANTA  20District 18 L  2  2  47 0  1  0 2  0  0  0

 140 7284 ATLANTA BUCKHEAD  1District 18 L  0  0  141 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 8 7289 BALL GROUND  13District 18 L  5  5  21 0  0  0 3  2  0  0

 6 7290 BOYNTON  7District 18 L  1  1  13 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 35 7292 CANTON  14District 18 L  0  0  49 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 22 7296 CHATSWORTH  10District 18 L  2  3  32 0  0  0 2  1  0  0

 11 7297 CHATTANOOGA VALLEY  12District 18 L  3  3  23 0  0  0 3  0  0  0

 8 7298 CHICKAMAUGA  9District 18 L  2  2  17 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 10 7303 DALTON  9District 18 L  3  3  19 0  0  0 1  2  0  0

 6 7304 DALTON NOON  4District 18 L  0  0  10 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 41 7307 ELLIJAY  26District 18 L  5  5  67 0  0  0 5  0  0  0

 7 7312 JASPER  5District 18 L  1  2  12 0  0  0 1  1  0  0

 33 7313 LA FAYETTE  0District 18 L  0  0  33 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 8 7315 MARIETTA  12District 18 L  1  1  20 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 17 7316 MARIETTA EAST COBB  10District 18 L  4  4  27 0  0  0 3  1  0  0

 5 7318 MENLO  8District 18 L  3  3  13 0  0  0 2  1  0  0

 12 7325 ROSWELL  6District 18 L  2  2  18 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 16 7329 SOUTH COBB  25District 18 L  1  1  41 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 1 7332 TRION  4District 18 L  1  1  5 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 14 7335 WOODSTOCK  11District 18 L  5  5  25 0  0  0 4  1  0  0

 31 7494 CARROLLTON  8District 18 L  0  0  39 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 4 7504 GRIFFIN  3District 18 L  1  1  7 0  0  0 0  1  0  0

 12 7516 MC DONOUGH  16District 18 L  1  1  28 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 12 7528 TALLAPOOSA  10District 18 L  0  0  22 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 26 7531 VILLA RICA  27District 18 L  5  5  53 1  0  0 1  4  1  0

 10 53844 ATLANTA METRO  10District 18 L  0  0  20 0  0  0 0  0  0  0
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 8 60486 ATLANTA LATINO  25District 18 L  0  0  33 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 5 97208 NORTH COBB  6District 18 L  2  2  11 0  0  0 1  1  0  0

 23 105784 GREATER BUTTS COUNTY  45District 18 L  13  13  68 0  0  0 9  4  0  0

 11 111057 DADE COUNTY  17District 18 L  1  1  28 2  0  0 1  0  1  1

 8 116954 SMYRNA JONQUIL  9District 18 L  1  1  17 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 12 122355 Bartow County  9District 18 L  9  9  21 0  0  0 8  1  0  0

Total Members:
Total Clubs:

 637  1,063 426
 34

 89  91  3  1  069 22  2  1
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